
SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN DEVILS
winter 2010 / 4 ON 4 LEAGUE - BLUE LIGHT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 30, 10 12 VAUGHAN DEVILS 1 NORTH STARS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 07, 10 4 VAUGHAN DEVILS 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 14, 10 9 VAUGHAN DEVILS 4 THE TURTLES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 21, 10 9 VAUGHAN DEVILS 3 JETS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 04, 11 4 VAUGHAN DEVILS 6 MERA MIRACLES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 11, 11 2 NORTH STARS 4 VAUGHAN DEVILS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 18, 11 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 3 VAUGHAN DEVILS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 25, 11 2 THE TURTLES 13 VAUGHAN DEVILS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 01, 11 7 JETS 11 VAUGHAN DEVILS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 08, 11 0 MERA MIRACLES 4 VAUGHAN DEVILS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 22, 11 2 1 MERA MIRACLES 4 VAUGHAN DEVILS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 22, 11 2 1 VAUGHAN DEVILS 2 MERA MIRACLES 11:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 01, 11 3 3 VAUGHAN DEVILS 3 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 01, 11 3 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 3 VAUGHAN DEVILS 9:00 pm -


